WATER
INSIDE CITY LIMITS

(billed in 100 gallons)

Monthly Rate = Monthly Customer Charge (based on the meter size) + Monthly Volume Charge

Customer charge is a base charge for having a meter/service. If no water is used within a billing period, a
customer charge will still be applied.

Rates as of October 1, 2018

RESIDENTIAL WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS): 5/8” meter $27.29 per month
3/4” meter $56.87 per month
VOLUME CHARGE:
Per 100 Gallons

First 0-6,000 gal. $0.208
Next 6,001-10,000 gal. $0.348
Next 10,001-15,000 gal. $0.477
Next 15,001-25,000 gal. $0.522
Next 25,001-50,000 gal. $0.730
Next 50,001-100,000 gal. $0.865
All excess over 100,001 gal. $1.355

RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION WATER SERVICE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS): 5/8” meter $27.29 per month
3/4” meter $56.87 per month

VOLUME CHARGE:

The year—-round volume charge for water usage is $0.810 per 100 gallons for all water usage.

RESIDENTIAL MULTIPLE UNIT WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS): 5/8” meter $27.29 per month
3/4” meter $56.87 per month
1”7 meter $61.41 per month
11/2” meter $91.00 per month
2” meter $145.58 per month
3” meter $291.19 per month
4” meter $363.43 per month
6” meter $435.64 per month
8” meter $567.47 per month
Unit Charge: $7.58 charge per unit, per month, where units are defined and the associated charge

specified in Section 6(e) of Ordinance No. 2017-73.



VOLUME CHARGE:

The year—round volume charge for water usage will be billed under the following rates:

First 0-25,000 gal.

Next 25,001-100,000 gal.
Next 100,001-250,000 gal.
All excess over 250,001 gal.

Per 100 Gallons
$0.477
$0.541
$0.586
$0.691

GENERAL SERVICE/COMMERCIAL DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS):

VOLUME CHARGE:

5/8” meter $27.29 per month
3/4” meter $56.87 per month
17 meter $61.41 per month
11/2” meter $91.00 per month
2”7 meter $145.58 per month
3” meter $291.19 per month
4” meter $363.43 per month
6” meter $435.64 per month
8” meter $567.47 per month

The year—round volume charge for water usage will be billed under the following rates:

First 0-25,000 gal.

Next 25,001-100,000 gal.
Next 100,001-250,000 gal.
All excess over 250,001 gal.

Per 100 Gallons
$0.349
$0.478
$0.504
$0.534

GENERAL SERVICE/COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS):

CHARGE:

5/8” meter $27.29 per month

3/4” meter $56.87 per month

1"  meter $61.41 per month

11/2” meter $91.00 per month

2” meter $145.58 per month

3” meter $291.19 per month

4” meter $363.43 per month

6” meter $435.64 per month

8” meter $567.47 per month VOLUME

The year—round volume charge for water usage will be billed under the following rates:

First 0-25,000 gal.

Next 25,001-100,000 gal.
Next 100,001-250,000 gal.
All excess over 250,001 gal.

Per 100 Gallons
$0.573
$0.673
$0.763
$0.843



GENERAL SERVICE/COMMERCIAL DOMESTIC AND IRRIGATION WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS): 5/8” meter $27.29 per month
3/4” meter $56.87 per month
1”7 meter $61.41 per month
11/2” meter $91.00 per month
2” meter $145.58 per month
3” meter $291.19 per month
4” meter $363.43 per month
6” meter $435.64 per month
8” meter $567.47 per month

VOLUME CHARGE:
The year—round volume charge for water usage will be billed under the following rates:

Per 100 Gallons

First 0-25,000 gal. $0.477
Next 25,001-100,000 gal. $0.541
Next 100,001-250,000 gal. $0.586
All excess over 250,001 gal. $0.691

GENERAL SERVICE/COMMERCIAL FIRE SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE

CUSTOMER CHARGE (INCLUDES 0 GALLONS):
3/4” METER THROUGH 8” METER $63.22 per month
VOLUME CHARGE:
The volume charge for annual testing is waived for all water usage up to 500 gallons. All water usage for fire

suppression will not be charged. All other usage other than testing and fire suppression is unauthorized usage
and will be charged $2.20 per 100 gallons



